

Nome da dívida	Descrição	Valor	Data do Lança	Data do Paq	Número de di	Multa	Juros	Correção	Honorários	Valor dos Hon	Total Parcial	Total Acumulado
UNIDADE 06-24	Condomínio	R\$ 390.00	12/12/2015	25/01/2024	2966	R\$ 7.80	R\$ 653.05	R\$ 132.36	20%	R\$ 236.65	R\$ 1,419.88	R\$ 1,419.88
	Condomínio	R\$ 390.00	12/02/2016	25/01/2024	2904	R\$ 7.80	R\$ 631.82	R\$ 126.14	20%	R\$ 231.15	R\$ 1,386.91	R\$ 2,806.79
	Condomínio	R\$ 50.00	10/05/2016	25/01/2024	2816	R\$ 1.00	R\$ 77.23	R\$ 15.48	20%	R\$ 28.74	R\$ 172.46	R\$ 2,979.25
	Condomínio	R\$ 50.00	10/06/2016	25/01/2024	2785	R\$ 1.00	R\$ 75.93	R\$ 15.14	20%	R\$ 28.42	R\$ 170.49	R\$ 3,149.74
	Condomínio	R\$ 50.00	11/07/2016	25/01/2024	2754	R\$ 1.00	R\$ 74.64	R\$ 14.98	20%	R\$ 28.12	R\$ 168.75	R\$ 3,318.49
	Condomínio	R\$ 50.00	10/08/2016	25/01/2024	2724	R\$ 1.00	R\$ 73.41	R\$ 14.75	20%	R\$ 27.83	R\$ 167.00	R\$ 3,485.49
	Condomínio	R\$ 50.00	10/09/2016	25/01/2024	2693	R\$ 1.00	R\$ 72.15	R\$ 14.65	20%	R\$ 27.56	R\$ 165.35	R\$ 3,650.84
	Condomínio	R\$ 50.00	10/05/2017	25/01/2024	2451	R\$ 1.00	R\$ 62.73	R\$ 14.10	20%	R\$ 25.57	R\$ 153.40	R\$ 3,804.23
	Condomínio	R\$ 50.00	10/06/2017	25/01/2024	2420	R\$ 1.00	R\$ 61.57	R\$ 13.98	20%	R\$ 25.31	R\$ 151.86	R\$ 3,956.09
	Condomínio	R\$ 45.00	11/06/2018	25/01/2024	2054	R\$ 0.90	R\$ 43.94	R\$ 12.01	20%	R\$ 20.37	R\$ 122.21	R\$ 4,078.31
	Condomínio	R\$ 45.00	10/07/2018	25/01/2024	2025	R\$ 0.90	R\$ 43.09	R\$ 11.53	20%	R\$ 20.10	R\$ 120.62	R\$ 4,198.93
	Condomínio	R\$ 45.00	10/08/2018	25/01/2024	1994	R\$ 0.90	R\$ 42.18	R\$ 11.45	20%	R\$ 19.91	R\$ 119.44	R\$ 4,318.37
	Condomínio	R\$ 45.00	10/09/2018	25/01/2024	1963	R\$ 0.90	R\$ 41.29	R\$ 11.42	20%	R\$ 19.72	R\$ 118.34	R\$ 4,436.71
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/05/2019	25/01/2024	1721	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 401.79	R\$ 121.58	20%	R\$ 211.16	R\$ 1,266.97	R\$ 5,703.68
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/06/2019	25/01/2024	1690	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 392.34	R\$ 120.98	20%	R\$ 209.15	R\$ 1,254.91	R\$ 6,958.59
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/07/2019	25/01/2024	1660	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 383.29	R\$ 120.94	20%	R\$ 207.33	R\$ 1,244.00	R\$ 8,202.58
	Condomínio	R\$ 80.00	10/08/2019	25/01/2024	1629	R\$ 1.60	R\$ 57.32	R\$ 18.47	20%	R\$ 31.48	R\$ 188.87	R\$ 8,391.45
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/08/2019	25/01/2024	1629	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 374.03	R\$ 120.53	20%	R\$ 205.40	R\$ 1,232.40	R\$ 9,623.86
	Condomínio	R\$ 80.00	10/09/2019	25/01/2024	1598	R\$ 1.60	R\$ 55.92	R\$ 18.39	20%	R\$ 31.18	R\$ 187.09	R\$ 9,810.94
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/09/2019	25/01/2024	1598	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 364.86	R\$ 119.97	20%	R\$ 203.46	R\$ 1,220.73	R\$ 11,031.67
	Condomínio	R\$ 80.00	10/10/2019	25/01/2024	1568	R\$ 1.60	R\$ 54.57	R\$ 18.30	20%	R\$ 30.89	R\$ 185.37	R\$ 11,217.04
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/10/2019	25/01/2024	1568	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 356.08	R\$ 119.41	20%	R\$ 201.59	R\$ 1,209.52	R\$ 12,426.56
	Condomínio	R\$ 80.00	10/11/2019	25/01/2024	1537	R\$ 1.60	R\$ 53.20	R\$ 18.22	20%	R\$ 30.60	R\$ 183.61	R\$ 12,610.17
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/11/2019	25/01/2024	1537	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 347.10	R\$ 118.85	20%	R\$ 199.68	R\$ 1,198.07	R\$ 13,808.24
	Condomínio	R\$ 80.00	10/12/2019	25/01/2024	1507	R\$ 1.60	R\$ 51.88	R\$ 18.19	20%	R\$ 30.33	R\$ 182.00	R\$ 13,990.24
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/12/2019	25/01/2024	1507	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 338.49	R\$ 118.69	20%	R\$ 197.92	R\$ 1,187.54	R\$ 15,177.78
	Condomínio	R\$ 80.00	10/01/2020	25/01/2024	1476	R\$ 1.60	R\$ 50.53	R\$ 18.02	20%	R\$ 30.03	R\$ 180.17	R\$ 15,357.96
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/01/2020	25/01/2024	1476	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 329.69	R\$ 117.57	20%	R\$ 195.94	R\$ 1,175.64	R\$ 16,533.59
	Condomínio	R\$ 80.00	10/02/2020	25/01/2024	1445	R\$ 1.60	R\$ 49.19	R\$ 17.79	20%	R\$ 29.72	R\$ 178.30	R\$ 16,711.90
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/02/2020	25/01/2024	1445	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 320.98	R\$ 116.11	20%	R\$ 193.91	R\$ 1,163.43	R\$ 17,875.33
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/03/2020	25/01/2024	1416	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 312.91	R\$ 115.83	20%	R\$ 192.24	R\$ 1,153.41	R\$ 19,028.74
	Condomínio	R\$ 80.00	10/03/2020	25/01/2024	1416	R\$ 1.60	R\$ 47.96	R\$ 17.75	20%	R\$ 29.46	R\$ 176.77	R\$ 19,205.51
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/04/2020	25/01/2024	1385	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 304.37	R\$ 115.27	20%	R\$ 190.42	R\$ 1,142.49	R\$ 20,348.00
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	11/05/2020	25/01/2024	1354	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 295.92	R\$ 114.71	20%	R\$ 188.61	R\$ 1,131.67	R\$ 21,479.67
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/06/2020	25/01/2024	1324	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 287.82	R\$ 111.73	20%	R\$ 186.40	R\$ 1,118.38	R\$ 22,598.05
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/07/2020	25/01/2024	1294	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 279.80	R\$ 111.52	20%	R\$ 184.75	R\$ 1,108.52	R\$ 23,706.57
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/08/2020	25/01/2024	1263	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 271.60	R\$ 109.72	20%	R\$ 182.75	R\$ 1,096.51	R\$ 24,803.08
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/09/2020	25/01/2024	1232	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 263.48	R\$ 108.23	20%	R\$ 180.83	R\$ 1,084.98	R\$ 25,888.06
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/10/2020	25/01/2024	1202	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 255.70	R\$ 104.63	20%	R\$ 178.56	R\$ 1,071.33	R\$ 26,959.39

	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/11/2020	25/01/2024	1171	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 247.75	R\$ 100.92	20%	R\$ 176.22	R\$ 1,057.33	R\$ 28,016.72
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/12/2020	25/01/2024	1141	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 240.13	R\$ 96.92	20%	R\$ 173.90	R\$ 1,043.38	R\$ 29,060.10
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/01/2021	25/01/2024	1110	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 232.33	R\$ 90.71	20%	R\$ 171.10	R\$ 1,026.58	R\$ 30,086.68
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/02/2021	25/01/2024	1079	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 224.61	R\$ 89.55	20%	R\$ 169.32	R\$ 1,015.92	R\$ 31,102.61
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/03/2021	25/01/2024	1051	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 217.71	R\$ 86.00	20%	R\$ 167.23	R\$ 1,003.39	R\$ 32,105.99
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/04/2021	25/01/2024	1020	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 210.15	R\$ 82.25	20%	R\$ 164.97	R\$ 989.81	R\$ 33,095.80
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/05/2021	25/01/2024	990	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 202.90	R\$ 80.58	20%	R\$ 163.18	R\$ 979.10	R\$ 34,074.90
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/06/2021	25/01/2024	959	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 195.48	R\$ 76.34	20%	R\$ 160.85	R\$ 965.12	R\$ 35,040.02
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/07/2021	25/01/2024	929	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 188.38	R\$ 73.67	20%	R\$ 158.90	R\$ 953.38	R\$ 35,993.40
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/08/2021	25/01/2024	898	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 181.11	R\$ 69.10	20%	R\$ 156.53	R\$ 939.18	R\$ 36,932.58
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/09/2021	25/01/2024	867	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 173.92	R\$ 65.11	20%	R\$ 154.29	R\$ 925.76	R\$ 37,858.34
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/10/2021	25/01/2024	837	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 167.03	R\$ 59.63	20%	R\$ 151.82	R\$ 910.92	R\$ 38,769.26
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/11/2021	25/01/2024	806	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 159.98	R\$ 54.27	20%	R\$ 149.34	R\$ 896.02	R\$ 39,665.28
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/12/2021	25/01/2024	776	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 153.23	R\$ 50.34	20%	R\$ 147.20	R\$ 883.20	R\$ 40,548.49
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/01/2022	25/01/2024	745	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 146.32	R\$ 46.89	20%	R\$ 145.13	R\$ 870.78	R\$ 41,419.27
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/02/2022	25/01/2024	714	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 139.48	R\$ 43.71	20%	R\$ 143.13	R\$ 858.76	R\$ 42,278.03
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/03/2022	25/01/2024	686	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 133.37	R\$ 38.93	20%	R\$ 140.95	R\$ 845.68	R\$ 43,123.71
	Condomínio	R\$ 522.00	10/04/2022	25/01/2024	655	R\$ 10.44	R\$ 126.67	R\$ 30.67	20%	R\$ 137.95	R\$ 827.73	R\$ 43,951.44
	Condomínio	R\$ 586.80	10/05/2022	25/01/2024	625	R\$ 11.74	R\$ 135.17	R\$ 28.73	20%	R\$ 152.49	R\$ 914.92	R\$ 44,866.36
	Condomínio	R\$ 586.80	10/06/2022	25/01/2024	594	R\$ 11.74	R\$ 127.78	R\$ 26.22	20%	R\$ 150.51	R\$ 903.05	R\$ 45,769.41
	Condomínio	R\$ 586.80	10/07/2022	25/01/2024	564	R\$ 11.74	R\$ 120.71	R\$ 22.74	20%	R\$ 148.40	R\$ 890.39	R\$ 46,659.79
	Condomínio	R\$ 586.80	10/08/2022	25/01/2024	533	R\$ 11.74	R\$ 113.47	R\$ 26.13	20%	R\$ 147.63	R\$ 885.76	R\$ 47,545.55
	Condomínio	R\$ 586.80	10/09/2022	25/01/2024	502	R\$ 11.74	R\$ 106.31	R\$ 27.87	20%	R\$ 146.54	R\$ 879.25	R\$ 48,424.81
	Condomínio	R\$ 586.80	10/10/2022	25/01/2024	472	R\$ 11.74	R\$ 99.45	R\$ 29.65	20%	R\$ 145.53	R\$ 873.16	R\$ 49,297.97
	Condomínio	R\$ 586.80	10/11/2022	25/01/2024	441	R\$ 11.74	R\$ 92.43	R\$ 27.04	20%	R\$ 143.60	R\$ 861.60	R\$ 50,159.56
	Condomínio	R\$ 586.80	10/12/2022	25/01/2024	411	R\$ 11.74	R\$ 85.70	R\$ 24.91	20%	R\$ 141.83	R\$ 850.97	R\$ 51,010.54
	Condomínio	R\$ 586.80	10/01/2023	25/01/2024	380	R\$ 11.74	R\$ 78.82	R\$ 21.03	20%	R\$ 139.68	R\$ 838.07	R\$ 51,848.61
	Condomínio	R\$ 586.80	10/02/2023	25/01/2024	349	R\$ 11.74	R\$ 72.01	R\$ 18.43	20%	R\$ 137.80	R\$ 826.77	R\$ 52,675.38
	Condomínio	R\$ 586.80	10/03/2023	25/01/2024	321	R\$ 11.74	R\$ 65.92	R\$ 14.05	20%	R\$ 135.70	R\$ 814.21	R\$ 53,489.59
	Condomínio	R\$ 586.80	10/04/2023	25/01/2024	290	R\$ 11.74	R\$ 59.25	R\$ 10.39	20%	R\$ 133.63	R\$ 801.80	R\$ 54,291.39
	Condomínio	R\$ 586.80	10/05/2023	25/01/2024	260	R\$ 11.74	R\$ 52.85	R\$ 7.33	20%	R\$ 131.74	R\$ 790.46	R\$ 55,081.85
	Condomínio	R\$ 586.80	10/06/2023	25/01/2024	229	R\$ 11.74	R\$ 46.31	R\$ 5.25	20%	R\$ 130.02	R\$ 780.10	R\$ 55,861.96
	Condomínio	R\$ 586.80	10/07/2023	25/01/2024	199	R\$ 11.74	R\$ 40.04	R\$ 5.83	20%	R\$ 128.88	R\$ 773.28	R\$ 56,635.24
	Condomínio	R\$ 569.80	10/08/2023	25/01/2024	168	R\$ 11.40	R\$ 32.65	R\$ 6.17	20%	R\$ 124.00	R\$ 744.02	R\$ 57,379.25
	Condomínio	R\$ 569.80	10/09/2023	25/01/2024	137	R\$ 11.40	R\$ 26.49	R\$ 5.04	20%	R\$ 122.54	R\$ 735.27	R\$ 58,114.52
	Condomínio	R\$ 569.80	10/10/2023	25/01/2024	107	R\$ 11.40	R\$ 20.59	R\$ 4.42	20%	R\$ 121.24	R\$ 727.44	R\$ 58,841.96
	Condomínio	R\$ 569.80	10/11/2023	25/01/2024	76	R\$ 11.40	R\$ 14.55	R\$ 3.74	20%	R\$ 119.90	R\$ 719.38	R\$ 59,561.34
	Condomínio	R\$ 529.80	10/12/2023	25/01/2024	46	R\$ 10.60	R\$ 8.15	R\$ 1.14	20%	R\$ 109.94	R\$ 659.61	R\$ 60,220.95
	Condomínio	R\$ 529.80	10/01/2024	25/01/2024	15	R\$ 10.60	R\$ 2.64	R\$ 0.00	20%	R\$ 108.61	R\$ 651.65	R\$ 60,872.60
	CUSTAS	633.07									633.07	R\$ 61,505.67